
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 

Num. 

286 

282 

288 

287 

289 

284 

283 

285 

240 

241 

201 

222 

202 

223 

210 

200 

221 

215 

204 

207 

203 

234 

225 

243 

228 

217 

205 

213 

242 

227 

250 

216 

224 

206 

208 

244 

255 

236 

254 

275 

232 

249 

214 

212 

257 

226 

265 

238 

Nome 

FAZZINI CARLO 
DI EUGENIO ENRICO 
ABBONIZIO MATTIA TOMMASO 
SALCONE SAMUELE 
DI VINCENZO LEONE 
ANDREOLI FRANCESCO 
PRESUTTI FILIPPO 
BASVILLE ASIA 
D'EUSTACHIO CHRISTIAN 
LEOPARDI NICOLO' 
DI PIETRO ALBERTO 
BUCCI EMANUELE 
MARTELLA MATTIA 
DELLE MONACHE DANIELE 
DI MARCO ISAAC 
ANGELONE FRANCESCO 
PELLANERA MARIO 
TETI ILARIO 
TETI RICCARDO 
MARCHEGGIANI ALESSANDRO 
VALENTE MARCO 
LO COCO GIUSEPPE 
DI BENEDETTO JONATHAN 
DI GIORGIO NICOLAS 
MAGGIORE EMANUELE 
BIANCO DARIO 
VOLPE DEVJD 
POLLA ANTONIO 
CARDUCCI JACOPO 
LUCCITTI AGOSTINO 
PALOZZO MARCO 
D'ALFONSO FEDERICO 
DI GIOVANNI ANDREA 
MATTEI EMILIANO 
COLANCECCO GIOVANNI 
ANGIOLILLO DAVIDE 
FERRETTI NICO 
ARCANGELI ALBERTO 
DI LIBORIO DANIO 
FILIPPI SIMONE 
LEFOER ALESSANDRO 
SACRAMONE LORENZO 
FERRANTE FEDERICO 
RICCIARDI ZEFFERINO 
CAPRIOLI MAURO 
TACCONE SHANDOR 
SCOCCHIA ANDREA 
DI CIANO ANDREA 

Motoclub/Team 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

GIORNALIERA 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCROSS PARK SANT'AGNESE 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ABRUZZO OFFROAD ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB CHIETI 2.0 ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MUD AND PASSION OFFROAD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

Classe 
BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

BABY 50 

YOUNG 125 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX1 

YOUNG 125 

MULTI 1 

MX2 

MULTI 1 

JUNIOR 85 

MX2 

YOUNG 125 

MX1 

MX1 

MULTI 1 

MX2 

85 PRO 

MX2 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

2:10.515 
2:15.666 
2:20.661 
2:20.902 
2:21.876 
2:22.435 
2:26.394 
2:47.601 
3:09.600 
3:10.923 
3:13.196 
3:13.216 
3:13.525 
3:13.626 
3:13.704 
3:13.793 
3:14.105 
3:17.176 
3:19.647 
3:20.855 
3:21.327 
3:22.923 
3:23.164 
3:24.884 
3:25.755 
3:25.783 
3:25.794 
3:26.396 
3:26.784 
3:27.316 
3:27.484 
3:27.667 
3:27.790 
3:27.857 
3:28.648 
3:31.439 
3:31.623 
3:31.874 
3:32.675 
3:32.955 
3:33.023 
3:33.309 
3:34.184 
3:35.112 
3:35.444 
3:37.972 
3:38.397 
3:38.771 

Diff 

5.151 

10.146 

10.387 

11.361 

11.920 

15.879 

37.086 

59.085 

1:00.408 

1:02.681 

1:02.701 

1:03.010 

1:03.111 

1:03.189 

1:03.278 

1:03.590 

1:06.661 

1:09.132 

1:10.340 

1:10.812 

1:12.408 

1:12.649 

1:14.369 

1:15.240 

1:15.268 

1:15.279 

1:15.881 

1:16.269 

1:16.801 

1:16.969 

1:17.152 

1:17.275 

1:17.342 

1:18.133 

1:20.924 

1:21.108 

1:21.359 

1:22.160 

1:22.440 

1:22.508 

1:22.794 

1:23.669 

1:24.597 

1:24.929 

1:27.457 

1:27.882 

1:28.256 

Marca 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HUSKY2T 

HONDA4T 

HONDA4T 

HONDA2T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA4T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

TM2T 

BETA4T 

SHERCO2T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

SHERCO2T 

KTM4T 

HUSKY4T 

HONDA4T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM4T 

KTM4T 

KTM2T 

HONDA4T 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

LAZ 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

5.151 

Velocità  Media 

82,749 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:10.515 

Velocità Migliore 

82,749 

Giro Migliore di 
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Pos 

49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 
79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 

Num. 

245 

252 

266 

258 

209 

229 

268 

218 

271 

267 

274 

261 

230 

253 

278 

211 

239 

262 

247 

269 

277 

270 

273 

248 

272 

256 

235 

231 

281 

246 

276 

279 

280 

263 

264 

251 

Nome 

MINDRU ROBERTO 
GIULIANO DOMENICO 
MARANO MATTIA 
SAVINI MIRCO 
D'INTINO VITO 
GENOBILE TOMMASO LUCA 
SETTA ALESSIA 
PETROCCO GIANLUCA 
CINALLI THOMAS 
DI GIORGIO JONATAN 
ROSICA ALESSIO 
PALUMBO MARCELLO 
BALLONE LUIGI 
BERGHELLA EDOARDO GIOVANNI 
COLAZILLI NICHOLAS 
LA CIOPPA ALESSIO 
D'ALESSANDRO TOMMASO 
TOROSANTUCCI ARMANDO 
GRECO ALESSANDRO 
SCOCCHIA NICOLO' 
PELLANERA MATTIA 
NARCISI NICHOLAS 
PALOZZI GIANCARLO 
BUCCI ROMAN 
PALOZZI LUIGI 
DI SEGNI LAMBERTO 
SARACENI  MATTIA 
IPPOLITI ANTONIO 
D'ALOISIO FILIPPO 
GRECO PIETRO 
TORRE ANDREA 
PIPERNI CESIDIO 
BASVILLE DANIEL 
FIORINI MONICA 
GIAMPIETRO FEDERICA 
RASPA ANTONIO 

Motoclub/Team 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB MP RACING 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

MC 2 TORRI ASD 

STERRARE E' UMANO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB CELANO ASD 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

GIORNALIERA 

GRAK RACING TEAM ASD 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTO CLUB CITTA' DI SAN SEVERO 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

MOTOCLUB SAHARA PROJECT 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

AUDACE ABRUZZO M.F. ASD 

ERT ENDURO RACING TEAM 

ANXA RACING TEAM ASD 

Classe 
YOUNG 125 

EVO 2 MX 

85 PRO 

MULTI 2 

MX1 

MX2 

JUNIOR 85 

MX1 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

MULTI 2 

MX2 

EVO 2 MX 

MINI 65 

MX1 

MX2 

MULTI 2 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

MINI 65 

JUNIOR 85 

JUNIOR 85 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

MULTI 1 

MX2 

MX2 

MINI 65 

YOUNG 125 

JUNIOR 85 

MINI 65 

MINI 65 

LADY - MX 

LADY - MX 

YOUNG 125 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Tempo Totale 

3:39.029 
3:39.685 
3:40.327 
3:40.546 
3:41.072 
3:43.093 
3:45.506 
3:47.071 
3:47.854 
3:48.783 
3:49.772 
3:50.320 
3:50.383 
3:52.161 
3:52.287 
3:53.024 
3:57.311 
3:59.924 
4:00.314 
4:00.337 
4:00.682 
4:01.057 
4:01.810 
4:02.553 
4:03.558 
4:12.894 
4:12.982 
4:13.710 
4:15.412 
4:17.290 
4:20.290 
4:20.457 
4:39.348 
4:44.454 
4:57.376 
5:05.552 

Diff 

1:28.514 

1:29.170 

1:29.812 

1:30.031 

1:30.557 

1:32.578 

1:34.991 

1:36.556 

1:37.339 

1:38.268 

1:39.257 

1:39.805 

1:39.868 

1:41.646 

1:41.772 

1:42.509 

1:46.796 

1:49.409 

1:49.799 

1:49.822 

1:50.167 

1:50.542 

1:51.295 

1:52.038 

1:53.043 

2:02.379 

2:02.467 

2:03.195 

2:04.897 

2:06.775 

2:09.775 

2:09.942 

2:28.833 

2:33.939 

2:46.861 

2:55.037 

Marca 

KTM2T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

YAMAHA4T 

KTM4T 

SUZUKI4T 

YAMAHA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

--- MOTO - 

HUSKY2T 

HONDA2T 

KTM2T 

GASGAS2T 

GASGAS2T 

KTM4T 

BETA2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM4T 

HONDA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

BETA4T 

KTM2T 

KTM2T 

KAWASAKI2T 

HUSKY2T 

KTM4T 

WTMOTORS 

Regione 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ITA 

ABR 

ABR 

PUG 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

ABR 

 

Ordinato in base ai giri

Margine della Vittoria 

5.151 

Velocità  Media 

82,749 

Miglior tempo sul giro 

2:10.515 

Velocità Migliore 

82,749 

Giro Migliore di 
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